RESOLUTION

BE IT RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of La Crosse that the following
classes of licenses be and the same are hereby granted to each of the following named for the
remainder of the 2013-14 license period, and that the beer and/or liquor license for previous
licensee for said premise be hereby cancelled (unless otherwise noted below).

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the City Clerk be directed to issue such license only
after reports of full compliance have been received from the Police, Health, Fire and Inspection
Departments with respect to the Municipal Code.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the all Class “B” Beer, Class “A” Beer, “Class A”
Liquor, “Class C” Wine, Combination “Class B” Beer and Liquor, and Combination “Class B”
Beer and Liquor Club Licenses be placed in use within ninety (90) days of the granting thereof,
unless and until the applicant advises the Common Council in writing within such ninety (90) day
period that s/he is unable to complete the Code compliance requirements established by the
various departments which are deemed necessary to bring the premises into compliance.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the City Clerk is authorized to issue the following
license only after payment of all fees, taxes, and charges of the City of La Crosse against the
license and licensed premises, if any, and upon compliance with beer and liquor credit laws.

2013-14 License Year
Vick’s Lounge LLC d/b/a Vick’'s Bar at 3749 Mormon Coulee Rd
Combination “"Class B” Beer & Liquor
Beverage Operators

2013-2015

See Attached



771
772
773
774
775
776
777
778
779
780
781
782
783
784
785

786

14

yTpe

Last Name

AUGUSTINE
BAUER
COUDRAIN
DANHOUSER
DANNHOFF
HENRY
LEE

LONG
MERRILL
NELSON
PETERSON
SEVERSON
SPELLER
THAO
TRUSSONI
ZOERB

San 7 201

2013 - 15 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

First Name M|
SHALIM S
ASHLEY A
RAYMOND P
KAILYN R
BENJAMIN E
JASMINE E
DANIEL A
ELISABETH B
ABBY L
ANTONIAM
RYAN G
ANTHONY J
MICHAEL GW
NANCY G
DANIEL B

KURT F

Current Address

1809 HYDE AVE

107 11THST S

819 ISLAND ST

433 10THSTN

9306TH ST S
6038THSTS

908 ISLAND ST

1208 4THST S APT 2
2845 31ST ST S

111 9TH ST S APT 101
3820 CLIFFSIDE DR APT 10
N1320 EVERGREEN LN
826 JACKSON ST

800 WEST AVE N LOT 228
E1719 ROMANCE RD

352 FRENCH ROAD

City, State Zip

LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE wWI
LA CROSSE Wi
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE WiI
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE WI
LA CROSSE Wi

LA CROSSE Wi

54601
54601
54603
54601
54601
54601
54603
54601
54601
54601
54601
54601

54601

WEST SALEM Wl 54669

GENOA WI 54632

ONALASKA WI 54650



