RESOLUTION

BE IT RESOLVED by the Common Council of the City of La Crosse that the following classes of licenses be and the same are hereby granted to each of the following named for the remainder of the 2013-14 license period, and that the beer and/or liquor license for previous licensee for said premise be hereby cancelled (unless otherwise noted below).

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the City Clerk be directed to issue such license only after reports of full compliance have been received from the Police, Health, Fire and Inspection Departments with respect to the Municipal Code.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the all Class "B" Beer, Class "A" Beer, "Class A" Liquor, "Class C" Wine, Combination "Class B" Beer and Liquor, and Combination "Class B" Beer and Liquor Club Licenses be placed in use within ninety (90) days of the granting thereof, unless and until the applicant advises the Common Council in writing within such ninety (90) day period that s/he is unable to complete the Code compliance requirements established by the various departments which are deemed necessary to bring the premises into compliance.

BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED that the City Clerk is authorized to issue the following license only after payment of all fees, taxes, and charges of the City of La Crosse against the license and licensed premises, if any, and upon compliance with beer and liquor credit laws.

2013-14 License Year

Vick's Lounge LLC d/b/a Vick's Bar at 3749 Mormon Coulee Rd
Combination "Class B" Beer & Liquor

Beverage Operators 2013-2015

See Attached

2013 - 15 BEVERAGE OPERATORS

No.	Last Name	First Name MI	Current Address	City, State Zip
771	AUGUSTINE	SHALIM S	1809 HYDE AVE	LA CROSSE WI 54601
772	BAUER	ASHLEY A	107 11TH ST S	LA CROSSE WI 54601
773	COUDRAIN	RAYMOND P	819 ISLAND ST	LA CROSSE WI 54603
774	DANHOUSER	KAILYN R	433 10TH ST N	LA CROSSE WI 54601
775	DANNHOFF	BENJAMIN E	930 6TH ST S	LA CROSSE WI 54601
776	HENRY	JASMINE E	603 8TH ST S	LA CROSSE WI 54601
777	LEE	DANIEL A	908 ISLAND ST	LA CROSSE WI 54603
778	LONG	ELISABETH B	1208 4TH ST S APT 2	LA CROSSE WI 54601
779	MERRILL	ABBY L	2845 31ST ST S	LA CROSSE WI 54601
780	NELSON	ANTONIA M	111 9TH ST S APT 101	LA CROSSE WI 54601
781	PETERSON	RYAN G	3820 CLIFFSIDE DR APT 10	LA CROSSE WI 54601
782	SEVERSON	ANTHONY J	N1320 EVERGREEN LN	LA CROSSE WI 54601
783	SPELLER	MICHAEL GW	826 JACKSON ST	LA CROSSE WI 54601
784	THAO	NANCY G	800 WEST AVE N LOT 228	WEST SALEM WI 54669
785	TRUSSONI	DANIEL B	E1719 ROMANCE RD	GENOA WI 54632
786	ZOERB	KURT F	352 FRENCH ROAD	ONALASKA WI 54650

ii.

79 · 762